SCHIEDEL CHIMNEY SYSTEMS LTD.
PRODUCT TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

USDHC210 Horizontal terminal with large wall cover and band
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VARIATIONS
SKU Int mm Length Price
163793 100 690
US brochure

Click here to view Certificates and Declarations of Performance

USis CE approved to EN 1856-1: T450 N1 D V2 L20040 050, T450 N1 D V2 L20040 050
USis CE approved to EN 1856-2: T450 N1 D V2 L20040 050, T450 N1 D V2 L20040 050

iTechnical characteristics
éAppIication

iOperating mode

iPressure

{Max. working pressure
§Operating temperature
{Max. temperature allowed
iInner wall

§Outer wall

%Fuel type

iChimney diameter
iInner diameter (mm)
{Outer diameter (mm)
iCross section (cm2)
Weight (tkg/m)

material
thickness
material
thickness

100
150
79
2.5

Balanced flue

Dry

Negative pressure
0 Pa

600°0

600°C

AISI 304/EN 1.4301
0.4 mm

AISI 304/EN 1.4301
0.4 mm

Gas

130
200
133
4.0

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Tel.0191 4161150
www.schiedel.com/uk | sales.uk@schiedel.com

USDHC210 Horizontal terminal with large wall cover and band

https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/usdhc210/
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